The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 08, 2019 11:46 AM
Contact Information

Name: HANK WEBSTER Phone: 4012760600
Address: 144 Westminster St.
Email: hwebster@acadiacenter.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Sep 30, 2019 Salary $57.70 ACADIA CENTER

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Electricity,Gas,Lieutenant Governor,Public Utilities

Electricity



Energy

Environment,Health & Safety

Environment,State Affairs

Environment

Gas,General Assembly,Public Utilities,State Affairs,Waters and Navigation

Gas,General Assembly,State Affairs,Waters and Navigation

Gas

Heating Fuels

Motor Vehicles

Public Utilities

Transportation

Reported Bills:

H5448

H5667

H5869

H6063



S0194

S0408

S0552

S0558

$0662

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Coastal Resources Management Council

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Public Utilities Commission

Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

Transportation, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Carol Grant

Governor Gina Raimondo



House of Representatives

Joe Sacks

Laurie Grandchamp

Lieutenant Governor

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

Maria Messick

Nicole Verdi

Office of Governor

Sen. Dawn Euer

Senate

Terry Gray



