July - September 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 08, 2019 11:46 AM

Contact Information

Name: HANK WEBSTER Phone: 4012760600

Address: 144 Westminster St.

Email: hwebster@acadiacenter.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Aug 31, 2019	Salary	\$28.85	ACADIA CENTER
Sep 30, 2019	Salary	\$57.70	ACADIA CENTER

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expendit	ures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythi	ng Of Value rep	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ons reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Electricity, Gas, Lieutenant Governor, Public Utilities

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Electricity

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

	Energy							
	HANK WEBSTER on b	on behalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Environment,Heal	Environment, Health & Safety						
	HANK WEBSTER on b	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Environment,State							
	HANK WEBSTER on b	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Environment							
	HANK WEBSTER on b	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Gas,General Asser	mbly,Public Utilities,S	tate Affairs,Waters and Navigation					
	HANK WEBSTER on b	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Gas,General Asser	mbly,State Affairs,Wa	ters and Navigation					
	HANK WEBSTER on be	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Gas							
	HANK WEBSTER on be	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	HANK WEBSTER on be							
	Motor Vehicles							
	HANK WEBSTER on be	NK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER						
	Public Utilities	olic Utilities						
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER								
	Transportation							
	HANK WEBSTER on b	ehalf of ACADIA CENTER						
R	eported Bills:							
	H5448							
	H5448	Oppose	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER					
	H5667							
	H5667	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER					
	H5869							
	H5869	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER					
	H6063							
	H6063	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER					

50194		
50194	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
50408		
S0408	Oppose	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
S0552		
S0552	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
S0558		
S0558	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
S0662		
S0662	Promote	HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Coastal Resources Management Council

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Environmental Management, Department of

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Public Utilities Commission

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Transportation, Department of

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Reported Executive Officials:

Carol Grant

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

Governor Gina Raimondo

HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER

House of Representatives
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Joe Sacks
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Laurie Grandchamp
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Lieutenant Governor
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Lt. Governor Daniel McKee
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Maria Messick
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Nicole Verdi
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Office of Governor
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Sen. Dawn Euer
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Senate
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER
Terry Gray
HANK WEBSTER on behalf of ACADIA CENTER